Invoice No: INV2323693

Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030

Elkhart .IN 4'6'_5;15: fsuaé FCMD; 10720

B

COACHMEN

PRISM

PRC24G

| PRAB0OO611

- | WDAPF4CCOF9610224

| MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP
_ | 100 OBANION WAY
| ALvARADO, TX 76009

Optional Equipment Instalied By Manufactu

215-CHAMPA CHAMPAGNE INTERIOR COLOR 1 $0.00
215-PLATIN PLATINUM WOODGRAIN 1 $0.00
215-6627-8 PRISM BANNER PACKAGE 1 $7,250.00

BLUETOOTH SATELLITE (SIRIUS),AM/FM/CD

B/U CAMERA & MONITOR,PWR

AWNING,SOLAR READY,POP-UP PWR

TOWER,STAINLESS STEEL WHEEL

LINERS,3.6 ONAN LP GENERATOR,MCD

WINDOW SHADES,EURQ STYLE REFER 3-

WAY,COOK TOP W/GLASS COVER,LED

LIGHTS INT & EXT,EXT ENT CTR,CARMEL

WALLS & GRAPHICS,WOODGRAIN DASH

APPLIQUE,UPGRADED SWIVEL PILOT &

PASSENGER SEATS,PWR SKYLIGHT/ROOF

VENT,ROLLER BEARING DRAWER

GLIDES,MANUAL REAR STABILIZERS, TRAVEL

EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE & EXT

PRIVACY WINDSHIELD COVER

215-386-1 15,000 BTU A/C W/HEAT PUMP 1 $572.75
215-811 SIDE VIEW CAMERAS 1 $362.50

215-10084  REAR SLIDE OUT AWNING (24G ONLY - $217.50
MUST PICK WITH SIDE SLIDE)

215-1321 SIDE SLIDE OUT AWNING
215-1431-4 EXTERIOR CAMP TABLE
215-10017  ONAN DIESEL GENERATOR
215-RV RVIA SEAL

215-F FREIGHT

215-FS FUEL SURCHARGE

215-T TOLLS

—

$217.50
$572.75
$5,655.00
$0.00
$1,122.00
$175.00
$17.00

L i T = S R SN

$103,667 75 $16,162.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



