Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030 Invoice No: INV2323693

FCM021072016

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: COACHMEN PRISM PRC24G PRA800611

VIN NO.: WDAPF4CC0F9610224

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP 100 OBANION WAY ALVARADO, TX 76009

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer					
215-CHAMPA	CHAMPAGNE INTERIOR COLOR	1	\$0.00		
215-PLATIN	PLATINUM WOODGRAIN	1	\$0.00		
215-6627-8	PRISM BANNER PACKAGE BLUETOOTH SATELLITE (SIRIUS),AM/FM/CD B/U CAMERA & MONITOR,PWR AWNING,SOLAR READY,POP-UP PWR TOWER,STAINLESS STEEL WHEEL LINERS,3.6 ONAN LP GENERATOR,MCD WINDOW SHADES,EURO STYLE REFER 3- WAY,COOK TOP W/GLASS COVER,LED LIGHTS INT & EXT,EXT ENT CTR,CARMEL WALLS & GRAPHICS,WOODGRAIN DASH APPLIQUE,UPGRADED SWIVEL PILOT & PASSENGER SEATS,PWR SKYLIGHT/ROOF VENT,ROLLER BEARING DRAWER GLIDES,MANUAL REAR STABILIZERS,TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE & EXT PRIVACY WINDSHIELD COVER	1	\$7,250.00		
215-386-1	15,000 BTU A/C W/HEAT PUMP	1	\$572.75		
215-811	SIDE VIEW CAMERAS	1	\$362.50		
215-10084	REAR SLIDE OUT AWNING (24G ONLY - MUST PICK WITH SIDE SLIDE)	1	\$217.50		
215-1321	SIDE SLIDE OUT AWNING	1	\$217.50		
215-1431-4	EXTERIOR CAMP TABLE	1	\$572.75		
215-10017	ONAN DIESEL GENERATOR	1	\$5,655.00		
215-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00		
215-F	FREIGHT	1	\$1,122.00		
215-FS	FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$175.00		
215-T	TOLLS	1	\$17.00		

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$103,667.75	\$16,162.00	\$119,829.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD